NIIA CORK PULL Holiday Social Sponsorship Opportunities

A CORK PULL

At Sierra Gold -THURSDAY November 29 -Reno December 13- Las Vegas 4:30-7:00 PM

To benefit <mark>Garden</mark>

HOW SPONSORSHIP WORKS:

All Associates and Partners are welcome to sponsor the Cork Pull Holiday Socials Reno only \$250 Las Vegas only \$250 or Both Reno & LV \$450

Each Sponsorship includes logo recognition on invitations, website registration, signage at event, and social media. One admittance. Additional attendees are available - \$25 per person. Sponsorship is much appreciated as it allows for the event including the beverages and appetizers. Independent Agents are welcome free of charge except for the Corks, they are sold for \$20 each to raise funds for *The Garden Foundation*. Bottle donations are welcome as well, see below.

Sponsorship Commitments must be received by October 31st to insure logo placement.



SUPPORT THE PULL:

dll

- Support the cause by donating bottle(s) of wine, champagne, sake, other corked beverages. (Drop off Locations: Reno Donations deliver to RAI -10425 Double R. Blvd., Reno, NV 89521 to the Las Vegas Donations deliver to NIIA-2904 S. Horizon Ridge Pkwy Suite 201, Henderson, NV 89052)
- Attendees are encouraged to donate \$20 for each PULL. Corks are marked with a number that corresponds to the bottles along with a tag showcasing your company name/logo as the sponsor. Lists of the donations will be displayed at the event.
- PULLS may be reserved prior to the event should you like to use a ticket to invite agents. Attached is a sample ticket. Call Susan for explanation. 775-499-5844

Sponsorship Commitment	
Company	Contact
Telephone	email
Signature	
Select Sponsorship	
Reno \$250 Las Vegas \$250	or Both Reno & LV Holiday Social Events \$450
Additional Attendees at \$25 each for a total of	
We will donate number of bottles to supp	ort the PULL and will deliver them to the appropriate address.
Attendees will be:	
Name:	email:
Name:	email:
Name:	email:
Trusted Choice Insurance Agents	Send completed form with checks to NIIA: PO Box 530425, Henderson, NV 89053 or register online <u>www.niia.org</u> . For more information contact

<u>susan@niia.org</u> or 775-499-5844